

04 February 2020

Your Ref:

Our Ref:

Date Of Accident:

Name Of Registered Owner:

Vehicle Registered Number:

Vehicle Model:

Not Almd
all
2/5 #1900/
4 days.
4/2/20
Whip H. Almd

Your insured SDT9996P

PA200110-SMG1131H.GL

29 January 2020

Supertec Limousine Pte Ltd

SMG1131H

Toyota Altis

Description (Listed Item)	Qty	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
Bootlid	1	868.25	868.25
Bootlid Chrome Garnish	1	279.00	279.00
Bootlid Logo	1	69.00	69.00
Bootlid Emblem	1	55.20	55.20
Corolla	1	55.20	55.20
Bootlid Emblem	1	55.20	55.20
Altis			
Bootlid Lamp	2	408.25	816.50
Bootlid Lock	1	442.75	442.75
Bootlid Lock Catch	1	51.75	51.75
Bootlid Weather Strip	1	212.75	212.75
Rear Bumper	1	557.75	557.75
Rear Bumper Retainer	2	69.00	138.00
Rear Bumper Reflector	2	66.70	133.40
Rear PDC Sensor	4	224.24	896.96
Sensor Wire Harness	1	327.75	327.75
Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1	454.25	454.25
Rear Tail Lamp	2	454.25	908.50
End Panel	1	678.50	678.50
End Panel Top Garnish	1	276.00	276.00

Subtotal 7221.51
Less (25%) 1805.37
Total 5416.14

Description (Special Nett Item)	Qty	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
---------------------------------	-----	------------------	--------------

Rear Bumper Clip

1 set

30.00

30.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total 30.00

P-1375.84
252
P-1031.88
S.W-32.20
L-1320.20
2781.88

profi automotive

10 Kaki Bukit Road 2 #01-03 First East Centre S417868 M:94335558 E: profi.automotive@asia.com

Description (Labour)	Qty	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
Check Rear Wiring and Lighting system		60.00	60.00
Remove and Refit Rear Lining, Trim and Garnish		150.00	150.00
Remove and Renew Rear Reverse Sensor		100.00	100.00
Transfer Parts and Attachment from Old Boot to New		150.00	150.00
Panel Beating on Affected Areas		1200.00	1200.00
Spray Painting on Affected Areas		1300.00	1300.00
Apply Anti-Rust On Affected Areas		120.00	120.00
Total			3080.00

Description (Cost of Repair)	Qty	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
Listed Items		5416.14	5416.14
Special Nett Items		30.00	30.00
Labour		3080.00	3080.00
Subtotal			8526.14
Less (20%)			1705.23
*Lump Sum			
Total			6820.91

profi automotive

10 Kaki Bukit Road 2 #01-03 First East Centre S417868 M:94335558 E: profi.automotive@asia.com

Description (Labour)	Qty	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
Check Rear Wiring and Lighting system		60.00	60.00
Remove and Refit Rear Lining, Trim and Garnish		150.00	150.00
Remove and Renew Rear Reverse Sensor		100.00	100.00
Transfer Parts and Attachment from Old Boot to New		150.00	150.00
Panel Beating on Affected Areas		1200.00	1200.00
Spray Painting on Affected Areas		1300.00	1300.00
Apply Anti-Rust On Affected Areas		120.00	120.00
Total			3080.00

Description (Cost of Repair)	Qty	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
Listed Items		5416.14	5416.14
Special Nett Items		30.00	30.00
Labour		3080.00	3080.00
Subtotal			8526.14
Less (20%)			1705.23
*Lump Sum			
Total			6820.91